Thor Motor Coach, Inc.
PO Box 1486

701 CR 15

ELKHART, IN 46515
www.ThorMotorCoach.com
Telephone .:(574) 266-1111

Serial Number: WAR027K0030759

Item Number:: WA27K-15

VIN: 1F65F5DY6EQ0A11810
Order # : 0265078-02

Standard Equipment

5000-Ib. Trailer Hitch
Auto Leveling Jacks w/Touch Controls
Roto-Cast Storage Compartments

Side Hinged Baggage Doors w/Slam Latch (select
locations)

Power Patio Awning w/Integrated LED Lighting
Slide-Out Room Awning(s)
Roof Ladder

Automatic Electric Step
Qutside Shower
AM/FM Radio w/In-Dash CD Player & Back-up Monitor

Heated, Remote Ext Mirrors w/Integrated Side View
Cameras

Generator Start Switch on Dash

Leatherette Driver/Pass Chairs

Stainless Steel Wheel Liners

Conversation Mirrors in Cockpit Overhead Doors
Raised Panel Doors on Wall Cabinets

Full Extension Drawer Guides Throughout

LED Ceiling Lighting Throughout

Leatherette HAB L-Sofa w/Free Standing Dinette Table

Product Year: 2015
Chassis Year: 2014

2015 27K Windsport

Interior: Almond Biscotti
Exterior: Cabernet FBP
Cabinetry: Olympic Cherry

Base Price::

Night Shades
Double Door Refrigerator
3-Burner High Output Range with Oven
Microwave Oven

32" TV in Living Room Ent. Center
HDM!I Video Distribution

Bluetooth Enabled Coach Radio System with Exterior
Speakers

Electronics Power Charging Station

King-Size Bed w/Fiber Mattress

Bedspread and Pillow thams

4.0 Micro Quiet Onan Generator

30 Amp Service w/Shore Line Power Cord
Emergency Start Switch

Battery Disconnect Swi%ch

6 Gal. Gas/Electric Water Heater

Water Heater Bypass System

Systems Control Cente{

RAPID CAMP - Wireless Remote Control System

Optional Equipment

Exterior:Cabernet FBP 9,

RVIA Seal

24" TV in Bedroom

32" Exterior TV

Solid Surface Kitchen Countertop

Front Electric Drop-Down Over Head Bunk i

375
158
488
863
893
793

12V Attic Fan in Kitchen
15.0 BTU A/C IPO 1317 BTU

Valve Stem Extenders
Frameless Dual Pane Windows
Second Auxiliary Battery
Power Drivers Seat

Total Options::

Total Options:
Base Price:

Total Amount::

112,485.00

263
143
113
1,163
188
518

~ 15,958.00

15,958.00
112,485.00

1128,443.00



